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III           The Items listed below may be appealed to Circuit Court

07-7-CZ12-3

07-10-CZ12-2

07-9-CZ14-1

07-10-CZ14-4

MERRINECK ESTATES, LLC & MEDICO
INTERNATIONAL REALTY HOLDINGS LLC

ISMAEL & AMNERIS VALDES

JULIO C. MOLINA

MAURO E. VARENA

07-69

07-87

06-37

07-162

Posted:      01-28-08       

33-54-40 

28-54-40 

06-57-39 

12-56-38 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Z0108

Z0208

Z0308

Z0408

Hearing Date:  JANUARY 24, 2008

Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is
transmitted to the Clerk's Office

approval of request #2 and #4-6 w/ conditions: 1) no
ingress or egress on SW 76 St. 2) a height variance for a
roofline shall be capped at 29 feet 3) additional
landscaping along SW 76 St to include a 48 inch chainlink
fence with hedges on both sides with the swale area to
serve as a deterrent from parking in the swale area. 
Denial of request #1 & #3

with most recently proffered covenant (2 lots)

with covenant

denial without prejudice

Approved In Part

Approval Of Appeal, Overrule Zab

Approval Of Appeal, Overrule Zab

Denied Appeal Sustain Zab


