

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Hearing Date: JANUARY 24, 2008

III The Items listed below may be appealed to Circuit Court Appeals to Circuit Court must be made within thirty (30) days of the date the resolution is transmitted to the Clerk's Office			
07-7-CZ12-3	MERRINECK ESTATES, LLC & MEDICO INTERNATIONAL REALTY HOLDINGS LLC Approved In Part approval of request #2 and #4-6 w/ conditions: 1) no ingress or egress on SW 76 St. 2) a height variance for a roofline shall be capped at 29 feet 3) additional landscaping along SW 76 St to include a 48 inch chainlink fence with hedges on both sides with the swale area to serve as a deterrent from parking in the swale area. Denial of request #1 & #3	07-69 Z0108	33-54-40
07-10-CZ12-2	ISMAEL & AMNERIS VALDES Approval Of Appeal, Overrule Zab with most recently proffered covenant (2 lots)	07-87 Z0208	28-54-40
07-9-CZ14-1	JULIO C. MOLINA Approval Of Appeal, Overrule Zab with covenant	06-37 Z0308	06-57-39
07-10-CZ14-4	MAURO E. VARENA Denied Appeal Sustain Zab denial without prejudice	07-162 Z0408	12-56-38